
Programm Bahnpokal

14.02.2024

17:00 U13 w/m Temporennen 12 Rd. - 10 W. 00:10

17:10 U15 w/m / U17w* Madison 40 Rd. - 4 W. 00:20

17:30 U17m Mannschaftsverfolgung 3000m 00:20

17:50 U13 w/m Elimination j. Rd. 00:10

18:00 U15 w/m / U17w Teamsprint Quali 00:15

18:15 Pause 00:10

18:25 U19 w/m / Elite 1000m Zeitfahren 00:20

18:45 U13 w/m Punktefahren 20 Rd. - 4 W. 00:10

18:55 U17 m / U19 w / Elite F Temporennen 24 Rd. - 20 W. 00:10

19:05 U15 w/m / U17w Teamsprint Finals 00:15

19:20 U19 m / Elite M Elimination j. 2. Rd. 00:15

19:35 U17 m / U19 w / Elite F Madison 60 Rd. - 6 W. 00:20

19:55 U19 m / Elite Madison 100 Rd. - 10 W. 00:35

20:30 Ende

alle Zeiten sind Richtwerte

Änderungen vorbehalten

* U13 2. Jhg. startberechtigt



Temporennen U13 w/m

4'45'' W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8 W.9 W.10
Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 166 191 191 191 191 191 167 166 166 166

1 191 Wechsung Sheldon 10115428162 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 1 1 1 1 1 5 9

2 166 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 1 1 4 1

3 167 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 1 1 10

4 176 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V. 0 2

5 187 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 3

6 182 Plamp Martje 10118989577 SC Berlin e.V. 0 4

7 175 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V. 0 5

8 170 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 6

9 192 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 0 8

10 180 Maslii Nikita 10133090953 SC Berlin e.V. 0 11

11 193 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 12

12 177 Kleiner Isadora 10130837119 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 13

13 178 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 0 14

14 169 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 0 15

15 195 Hamayed Iyad 10144702964 SC Berlin e.V. 0 16

16 168 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 0 17

17 174 Hadlak Joshua 10114803221 SC Berlin e.V. 0 18

18 181 Müller Erik 10140034436 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 21

19 186 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V. 0 22

20 185 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V. 0 24

21 194 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V. -20 -20 7

22 172 Grothe  Karl 10146005794 Berliner TSC e.V. -20 -20 19

23 173 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V. -20 -20 20

24 189 Tabassomi   Mira Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V. -20 -20 23

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4

Madison U15 w/m / U17 w 2 7 2 7

7 2 7 2

4 4 4 4
Platz 14'53'' 1 1 1 3

2 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e. V.

2 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V.

7 Kawalec Antonia 10092546064 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

7 Ledzion Nikola 10097313515 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

4 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V.

4 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V.

1 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.

1 Wechsung Sheldon 10115428162 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

3 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V.

3 Leonhardt Charlotte 10114802514 SC Berlin e.V.

12 3 5 3 10

3

-20 -18 4

3 2 2 2 4

5 2

3 5 6

10

20 41

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

4 1 1 1

2

5

40 59

3

1 5



3000m MV U17 m
Zeit Platz

2 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V. 03:23,47 1

4 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V.

20 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V.

26 Moritz David 10095765252 SC Berlin e.V.

3 Bornstädt Jakob-Ferdinant 10137394723 Berliner TSC e.V. 03:39,80 2

7 Dressler Tobias 10099365164 Berliner TSC e.V.

14 Hill Valentin 10108862878 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886

18 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V.

9 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V. 03:44,43 3

11 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V.

29 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V.

41 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 SC Berlin e.V.

5 Cierpicki  Wojciech  10108819432 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow 04:12,94 4

17 Kesner Tomasz 10110331420 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

36 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V.

42 Lake Cooper 10092564252 SC Berlin e.V.



Ausscheidungsfahren U13 w/m
9'14''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 166 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V.

2 176 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V.

3 170 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V.

4 169 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V.

5 178 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V.

6 195 Hamayed Iyad 10144702964 SC Berlin e.V.

7 167 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V.

8 187 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V.

9 193 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V.

10 181 Müller Erik 10140034436 Berliner TSC e.V.

11 189 Tabassomi   Mira Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V.

12 191 Wechsung Sheldon 10115428162 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

13 180 Maslii Nikita 10133090953 SC Berlin e.V.

14 192 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V.

15 182 Plamp Martje 10118989577 SC Berlin e.V.

16 174 Hadlak Joshua 10114803221 SC Berlin e.V.

17 175 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V.

18 168 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V.

19 185 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V.

20 186 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V.

21 177 Kleiner Isadora 10130837119 Berliner TSC e.V.

22 194 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V.

23 172 Grothe  Karl 10146005794 Berliner TSC e.V.

24 173 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V.



Teamsprint Q U15 w/m / U17 w
Zeit Platz

Lauf 1 ZG 149 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e. V. 59,24 1

145 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V.

139 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V.

Lauf 1 GG 146 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V. 1:04,04 3

128 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V.

164 Borrmann Till 10149767778 SC Berlin e.V.

Lauf 2 ZG 23 Leonhardt Charlotte 10114802514 SC Berlin e.V. 1:04,34 4

138 Jasudowicz Bartosz 10127068061 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

149 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e. V.

Lauf 2 GG 19 Krüger Zoe Summer 10106678762 Berliner TSC e.V. 1:03,65 2

16 Kawalec Antonia 10092546064 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

21 Ledzion Nikola 10097313515 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

Lauf 3 ZG 137 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V. 1:05,35 5

151 Richter Raphael 10086788611 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

191 Wechsung Sheldon 10115428162 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

Teamsprint Finale

um Platz 3 ZG 23 Leonhardt Charlotte 10114802514 SC Berlin e.V. 01:04,04 4

138 Jasudowicz Bartosz 10127068061 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

149 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e. V.

ZG 146 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V. 01:03,56 3

128 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V.

164 Borrmann Till 10149767778 SC Berlin e.V.

GG 137 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V. 01:04,15 5

151 Richter Raphael 10086788611 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

191 Wechsung Sheldon 10115428162 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

um Platz 1 ZG 149 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e. V. 59,24 1

145 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V.

139 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V.

GG 19 Krüger Zoe Summer 10106678762 Berliner TSC e.V. 01:04,13 2

16 Kawalec Antonia 10092546064 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

21 Ledzion Nikola 10097313515 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow



1000m U19 - Elite

Zeit Platz

104 Glaser Joris 10045777011 Berliner TSC e.V. 01:07,55 1

118 von der Wehl Henri 10139241864 Berliner TSC e.V. 01:07,67 2

63 Henkelmann Milan 10036440759 Berliner TSC e.V. 01:08,73 3

35 Schaal Peter Lukas 10109177322 Berliner TSC e.V. 01:09,29 4

85 Rackwitz Daniel 10005430364 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V.01:10,08 5

91 Sinske Yannick  10055805902 HRC Hannover  01:10,15 6

88 Schaffrath Yannick 10075234291 Berliner TSC e.V. 01:10,94 7

92 Steden Peter 10135669537 BRC Zugvogel 1901 01:12,22 8

80 Neubauer Felix 10117542156 HRC Hannover  01:12,74 9

111 Koza Jannis 10088945849 Berliner TSC e.V. 01:13,08 10

52 Albrecht Mark 10079730243 PSV Rostock e.V. - Radsport -01:13,14 11

54 Annas Jan 10036178051 RSV Werner Otto 01:13,32 12

72 Liszewitz Dennis 10079698113 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.01:13,57 13

105 Glaß Bennet 10145256369 Berliner TSC e.V. 01:14,35 14

51 Ahrweiler Johannes 10137393309 BRC Semper e.V. 01:14,55 15

64 Heymann Jonas 10100523811 BRC Semper e.V. 01:14,56 16

102 Disabato Alexander 10143801571 SC Berlin e.V. 01:14,70 17

94 Timme Marius 10135679035 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.01:14,92 18

62 Hemmer Stefan 10101580303 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.01:15,31 19

66 Hoffmann Jörn 10036177849 BRC Semper e.V. 01:15,54 20

98 Seelig Arne 10096345434 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.01:17,09 21

96 Semeraro Domenico 10120500858 BRC Semper e.V. 01:17,32 22

78 Müller-Nimke Danny 10141582392 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V.01:17,85 23

58 Darmer Sven 10060872534 BRC Zugvogel 1901 01:18,70 24

82 Paschen Willi 10110599481 BRC Zugvogel 1901 01:18,79 25

113 Purchalak Alicja 10092546266 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow01:20,53 26

97 Lüdtke Jens 10137407857 BRC Zugvogel 1901 01:21,40 27

107 Jarmowska  Maja  10084413828 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow01:22,77 28

112 Laws Vivian 10046152378 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz 1894 e.V.01:36,65 29



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4
Punktefahren U13 w/m 187 166 187 167

166 182 176 166
7'44'' 178 176 170 170

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 182 167 175 182

1 166 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 3 5 6 14 2

2 167 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 1 10 11 1

3 187 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 5 5 10 13

4 170 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 2 4 6 3

5 182 Plamp Martje 10118989577 SC Berlin e.V. 1 3 2 6 4

6 176 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V. 2 3 5 16

7 178 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 2 2 18

8 175 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 10

9 192 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 0 5

10 186 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V. 0 6

11 193 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 7

12 169 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 0 8

13 180 Maslii Nikita 10133090953 SC Berlin e.V. 0 9

14 174 Hadlak Joshua 10114803221 SC Berlin e.V. 0 11

15 185 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V. 0 12

16 177 Kleiner Isadora 10130837119 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 14

17 168 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 0 15

18 195 Hamayed Iyad 10144702964 SC Berlin e.V. -20 -20 17

19 194 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V. -20 -20 19

20 173 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V. -20 -20 20

21 189 Tabassomi   Mira Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V. -20 -20 21

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



Temporennen U17 m / U19 w / WE

7'40'' W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8 W.9 W.10W.11W.12W.13W.14W.15W.16W.17W.18W.19W.20

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 14 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 4 7 4 29 14 11 26 26 26 26

1 20 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 4

2 26 Moritz David 10095765252 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 1 1 4 1

3 14 Hill Valentin 10108862878 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 1 1 2 2

4 4 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 2 5

5 11 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 3

6 29 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 18

7 7 Dressler Tobias 10099365164 Berliner TSC e.V. 1 1 19

8 2 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V. 0 6

9 5 Cierpicki  Wojciech  10108819432 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow 0 7

10 107 Jarmowska  Maja  10084413828 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow 0 8

11 18 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 9

12 41 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 SC Berlin e.V. 0 11

13 36 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 12

14 17 Kesner Tomasz 10110331420 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow 0 15

15 3 Bornstädt Jakob-Ferdinant 10137394723 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 16

16 13 Heybaum Arvid Laurin 10143802985 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 17

17 9 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V. -20 -20 10

18 21 Ledzion Nikola 10097313515 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow -20 -20 14

19 42 Lake Cooper 10092564252 SC Berlin e.V. -40 -40 13

20 16 Kawalec Antonia 10092546064 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow -80 -80 20

DNF 113 Purchalak Alicja 10092546266 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow -60 -60

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



Ausscheidungsfahren U19 m / ME
7'08''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 63 Henkelmann Milan 10036440759 Berliner TSC e.V.

2 85 Rackwitz Daniel 10005430364 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V.

3 88 Schaffrath Yannick 10075234291 Berliner TSC e.V.

4 52 Albrecht Mark 10079730243 PSV Rostock e.V. - Radsport -

5 111 Koza Jannis 10088945849 Berliner TSC e.V.

6 103 Dopke Nils 10084604289 Berliner TSC e.V.

7 91 Sinske Yannick  10055805902 HRC Hannover 

8 118 von der Wehl Henri 10139241864 Berliner TSC e.V.

9 58 Darmer Sven 10060872534 BRC Zugvogel 1901

10 92 Steden Peter 10135669537 BRC Zugvogel 1901

11 80 Neubauer Felix 10117542156 HRC Hannover 

12 64 Heymann Jonas 10100523811 BRC Semper e.V.

13 66 Hoffmann Jörn 10036177849 BRC Semper e.V.

14 104 Glaser Joris 10045777011 Berliner TSC e.V.

15 94 Timme Marius 10135679035 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

16 51 Ahrweiler Johannes 10137393309 BRC Semper e.V.

17 62 Hemmer Stefan 10101580303 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

18 82 Paschen Willi 10110599481 BRC Zugvogel 1901

19 72 Liszewitz Dennis 10079698113 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

20 102 Disabato Alexander 10143801571 SC Berlin e.V.

21 54 Annas Jan 10036178051 RSV Werner Otto

22 97 Lüdtke Jens 10137407857 BRC Zugvogel 1901

23 98 Seelig Arne 10096345434 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

24 78 Müller-Nimke Danny 10141582392 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V.



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6

Madison U17 m / U19 w / WE 14 14 12 14 13 12

15 9 10 13 14 13

9 13 14 9 12 14
Platz 18'31'' 12 12 13 12 10 10

14 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V.

14 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V.

13 Moritz David 10095765252 SC Berlin e.V.

13 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V.

12 Dressler Tobias 10099365164 Berliner TSC e.V.

12 Hill Valentin 10108862878 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886

9 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 SC Berlin e.V.

9 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V.

10 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V.

10 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V.

15 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V.

15 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V.

18 Cierpicki  Wojciech  10108819432 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

18 Kesner Tomasz 10110331420 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

8 Ledzion Nikola 10097313515 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

8 Jarmowska  Maja  10084413828 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow

17 Bornstädt Jakob-Ferdinant 10137394723 Berliner TSC e.V.

17 Lake Cooper 10092564252 SC Berlin e.V.

6 3

4 2 3 2

57 2

1 5 5 2 5 340 64

3 1 1 5 1

2 2 1 3

9-40 -40

20 40 1

20 27 5

3 8

9

20 26

-40 -40 7

5 3 1 2

8

7

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

6-40 -40

4

5 6

2 10

3 4

40



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8

Madison U19 - Elite 7 7 1 7 4 7 1 7

1 1 7 1 7 1 7 4

4 6 5 6 1 4 4 6
Platz 24'21'' 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 1

7 Henkelmann Milan 10036440759 Berliner TSC e.V.

7 Schaffrath Yannick 10075234291 Berliner TSC e.V.

4 Sinske Yannick  10055805902 HRC Hannover 

4 Neubauer Felix 10117542156 HRC Hannover 

1 Glaser Joris 10045777011 Berliner TSC e.V.

1 Dopke Nils 10084604289 Berliner TSC e.V.

6 Hemmer Stefan 10101580303 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

6 Liszewitz Dennis 10079698113 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

5 Darmer Sven 10060872534 BRC Zugvogel 1901

5 Ahrweiler Johannes 10137393309 BRC Semper e.V.

8 Seelig Arne 10096345434 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

8 Timme Marius 10135679035 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

3 Albrecht Mark 10079730243 PSV Rostock e.V. - Radsport -

3 Rackwitz Daniel 10005430364 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V.

39 1

6 6-60 -60

3 5 31 5 5 3 5

5

4 1 2 1 2 1 1

3

1 13 3

0

2 2 1 5 2 2 20 38 2

5

DNF

6

1 2

4

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

3 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 2 26 4

10



Tageswertung U13 w/m
W.1 W.2 W.3

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein TR EL PR

1 166 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 23 24 24 71

2 176 Kern Linus 10144533014 SC Berlin e.V. 21 23 20 64

3 167 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 22 18 23 63

4 170 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 18 22 21 61

5 187 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 20 17 22 59

6 178 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 14 20 19 53

7 169 Dressel Paul 10140030291 SC Berlin e.V. 13 21 14 48

8 175 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V. 19 10 18 47

9 192 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 17 12 17 46

10 193 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 15 16 15 46

11 180 Maslii Nikita 10133090953 SC Berlin e.V. 16 13 13 42

12 195 Hamayed Iyad 10144702964 SC Berlin e.V. 12 19 10 41

13 191 Wechsung Sheldon 10115428162 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 24 14 38

14 174 Hadlak Joshua 10114803221 SC Berlin e.V. 10 11 12 33

15 186 Schubert Philipp 10139232265 SC Berlin e.V. 8 8 16 32

16 168 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 11 9 11 31

17 181 Müller Erik 10140034436 Berliner TSC e.V. 9 15 24

18 194 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V. 7 7 9 23

19 172 Grothe  Karl 10146005794 Berliner TSC e.V. 6 6 12

1 182 Plamp Martje 10118989577 SC Berlin e.V. 24 23 24 71

2 185 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V. 22 22 23 67

3 177 Kleiner Isadora 10130837119 Berliner TSC e.V. 23 21 22 66

4 189 Tabassomi   Mira Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V. 20 24 20 64

5 173 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V. 21 20 21 62

Punkte



Tageswertung U15 w/m

W.1

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein TS

1 149 Preuss Paul 10101580606 RC Charlottenburg von 1883 e. V. 24 24 40 10 50

1 145 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V. 24 24 40 10 50

1 139 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V. 24 24 40 4 44

2 146 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V. 23 23 30 7 37

2 128 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V. 23 23 30 7 37

2 164 Borrmann Till 10149767778 SC Berlin e.V. 23 23 30 30

3 138 Jasudowicz Bartosz 10127068061 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow 22 22 25 25

4 137 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V. 21 21 22 5 27

4 151 Richter Raphael 10086788611 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 21 21 22 22

Punkte 

Tageswt.

Punkte 

für GW

Madison

für GW

Summe 

für GW



Tageswertung U17 w/m

W.1 W.2

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein MV TR

1 20 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V. 24 24 48 40 7 47

2 26 Moritz David 10095765252 SC Berlin e.V. 24 23 47 30 7 37

3 14 Hill Valentin 10108862878 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 23 22 45 25 5 30

4 4 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V. 24 21 45 22 10 32

5 11 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V. 22 20 42 21 4 25

6 29 Paul Pepe 10089076090 SC Berlin e.V. 22 19 41 20 2 22

7 7 Dressler Tobias 10099365164 Berliner TSC e.V. 23 18 41 19 5 24

8 2 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V. 24 17 41 18 10 28

9 18 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V. 23 15 38 17 3 20

10 5 Cierpicki  Wojciech  10108819432 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow 21 16 37 16 1 17

11 41 Höftmann Erno 10097007458 SC Berlin e.V. 22 14 36 15 4 19

12 36 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V. 21 13 34 14 3 17

13 3 Bornstädt Jakob-Ferdinant 10137394723 Berliner TSC e.V. 23 11 34 13 1 14

14 17 Kesner Tomasz 10110331420 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow 21 12 33 12 1 13

15 9 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V. 22 9 31 11 2 13

16 42 Lake Cooper 10092564252 SC Berlin e.V. 21 8 29 10 1 11

17 13 Heybaum Arvid Laurin 10143802985 Berliner TSC e.V. 10 10 9 9

1 19 Krüger Zoe Summer 10106678762 Berliner TSC e.V. 24 24 40 40

1 16 Kawalec Antonia 10092546064 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow 24 24 40 10 50

1 21 Ledzion Nikola 10097313515 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow 24 24 40 10 50

2 23 Leonhardt Charlotte 10114802514 SC Berlin e.V. 23 23 30 7 37

Punkte 

Tageswt.

Punkte 

für GW

Madison

für GW

Summe 

für GW



Tageswertung U19 w/m

W.1 W.2

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein TT EL

1 111 Koza Jannis 10088945849 Berliner TSC e.V. 22 24 46 40 40

2 118 von der Wehl Henri 10139241864 Berliner TSC e.V. 23 22 45 30 30

3 104 Glaser Joris 10045777011 Berliner TSC e.V. 24 21 45 25 10 35

4 102 Disabato Alexander 10143801571 SC Berlin e.V. 20 20 40 22 22

5 105 Glaß Bennet 10145256369 Berliner TSC e.V. 21 21 21 21

6 103 Dopke Nils 10084604289 Berliner TSC e.V. 23 20 10 30

1 107 Jarmowska  Maja  10084413828 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow 23 24 47 40 10 50

2 113 Purchalak Alicja 10092546266 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistow 24 23 47 30 30

3 112 Laws Vivian 10046152378 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz 1894 e.V. 22 22 25 25

Punkte 

Tageswt.

Punkte 

für GW

Madison

für GW

Summe 

für GW



Tageswertung Elite

W.1 W.2

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein TT EL

1 63 Henkelmann Milan 10036440759 Berliner TSC e.V. 24 24 48 40 10 50

2 85 Rackwitz Daniel 10005430364 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V. 23 23 46 30 2 32

3 88 Schaffrath Yannick 10075234291 Berliner TSC e.V. 21 22 43 25 10 35

4 91 Sinske Yannick  10055805902 HRC Hannover  22 20 42 22 7 29

5 52 Albrecht Mark 10079730243 PSV Rostock e.V. - Radsport - 18 21 39 21 2 23

6 92 Steden Peter 10135669537 BRC Zugvogel 1901 20 18 38 20 20

7 80 Neubauer Felix 10117542156 HRC Hannover  19 17 36 19 7 26

8 64 Heymann Jonas 10100523811 BRC Semper e.V. 14 16 30 18 18

9 51 Ahrweiler Johannes 10137393309 BRC Semper e.V. 15 13 28 17 4 21

10 94 Timme Marius 10135679035 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 13 14 27 16 3 19

11 58 Darmer Sven 10060872534 BRC Zugvogel 1901 7 19 26 15 4 19

12 66 Hoffmann Jörn 10036177849 BRC Semper e.V. 11 15 26 14 14

13 72 Liszewitz Dennis 10079698113 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 16 10 26 13 5 18

14 54 Annas Jan 10036178051 RSV Werner Otto 17 9 26 12 12

15 62 Hemmer Stefan 10101580303 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 12 12 24 11 5 16

16 82 Paschen Willi 10110599481 BRC Zugvogel 1901 6 11 17 10 10

17 98 Seelig Arne 10096345434 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 10 7 17 9 3 12

18 78 Müller-Nimke Danny 10141582392 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V. 8 6 14 8 8

19 97 Lüdtke Jens 10137407857 BRC Zugvogel 1901 5 8 13 7 7

20 96 Semeraro Domenico 10120500858 BRC Semper e.V. 9 9 6 6

Punkte 

Tageswt.

Punkte 

für GW

Madison

für GW

Summe 

für GW


